Course Name

Airport Firefighter

ARFF Live Fire Training - SAFT Only

ARFF Live Fire Training - Fuel Spill Per Burn
Driver Operator - Aerial Apparatus

Driver Operator - Pumping Apparatus

Driver Operator - All Vehicle

Fire & Emer. Service Instructor |

Fire & Emer. Service Instructor Il & Ill

Fire Inspector |

Fire Inspector Il

Fire Investigator

Fire Officer |

Fire Officer Il

Firefighter |

Firefighter Il

Firefighter | & Il (Combined)

Firefighter IIl - Ice Rescue Technician
Hazardous Materials Technician* Grant Funded
Wildland Firefighter |
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FY23 July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2023

Affiliated

485.00
425.00
620.00
265.00
265.00
215.00
140.00
140.00
165.00
130.00
550.00
155.00
120.00
135.00
150.00
260.00

85.00

80.00

90.00

Non-Affiliated

$
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2,010.00

1,090.00
1,100.00
885.00
575.00
570.00
680.00
545.00
2,285.00
650.00
505.00
4,000.00
2,190.00
5,790.00
355.00
335.00
375.00




