	FY23 July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2023			
Course Name		<u>Affiliated</u>	<u>N</u>	lon-Affiliated
Airport Firefighter	\$	485.00	\$	2,010.00
ARFF Live Fire Training - SAFT Only	\$	425.00		
ARFF Live Fire Training - Fuel Spill Per Burn	\$	620.00		
Driver Operator - Aerial Apparatus	\$	265.00	\$	1,090.00
Driver Operator - Pumping Apparatus	\$	265.00	\$	1,100.00
Driver Operator - All Vehicle	\$	215.00	\$	885.00
Fire & Emer. Service Instructor I	\$	140.00	\$	575.00
Fire & Emer. Service Instructor II & III	\$	140.00	\$	570.00
Fire Inspector I	\$	165.00	\$	680.00
Fire Inspector II	\$	130.00	\$	545.00
Fire Investigator	\$	550.00	\$	2,285.00
Fire Officer I	\$	155.00	\$	650.00
Fire Officer II	\$	120.00	\$	505.00
Firefighter I	\$	135.00	\$	4,000.00
Firefighter II	\$	150.00	\$	2,190.00
Firefighter I & II (Combined)	\$	260.00	\$	5,790.00
Firefighter III - Ice Rescue Technician	\$	85.00	\$	355.00
Hazardous Materials Technician* Grant Funded	\$	80.00	\$	335.00
Wildland Firefighter I	\$	90.00	\$	375.00